Share • Acceptance
Innovation • Circumspection
Shanghai Xuyan Precision Technology Co., Ltd.
1 / 3 All specifications are subject to change without notice No. 969, YunHan Road Shanghai City China 201306
All sales subject to standard terms and conditions Email: Sales@xvyanprecision.com
Website: www.xvyanprecision.com
Digital Pressure Transmitter XY-PTGD

Input - Black
Output+ Green
How To Order
XY-PT - - - - - - - - -
G General None General XK (0-XKPa) 1 0.15% A 4-20mA P1 5V M1 M20*1.5 A HIRSCHMANN T1 -20~80
o
C L With Display
GA Absolute Pressure P Diaphragm Seals XB (0-XBar) 2 0.25% R RS485 P2 24V M2 G1/4 B Cable Outlet T2 -20~120
o
C I Explosion-Proof
DP Differential Pressure DP Differential Pressure XM (0-XMPa) 3 0.50% V1 0-10V P3 12-28V M3 G1/2 C Circular Connector T3 0~150
o
C
GR IoT KF Clamp CC Customized 4 1.00% V2 0-5V P6 12V M4 1/2NPT CC Customized T9 Customized
GT Temperature& Pressure DN Flange 9 Customized V3 0.5-4.5V P9 Customized M5 1/4NPT
MT Mini Thickness 1210 Explosion Proof CC Customized M7 ZG1/4
MK Economic 9999 Customized M9 Customized
HF High Frequency
A Air Conditioning
B Ink Corrosion Resistance
C Air Compressor
M Hydraulic Pressure
W Water Pressure
G
Type
KF
Pressure Connection Pressure Range
L
Additional
4M M3
Thread
B1
Electrical Connection
T1
Medium Temperature
1
Accuracy Outupt
A P2
Power
Shanghai XuYan Precision Technology Co., Ltd.